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Account Detail

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

lLedger Balance

Total 0D Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

I(rt;ngthai

907-6-03373-0

AutiifunazWanmsnsd oedadih

PATTANI BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30-03-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

.. ‘Transaction Date: From 01-03-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

1 203 90180
2 Ufégi 931002
3 ”2“52? = 931002
4 D;agi“ 931002
5 ’ 0;&2? 931002
s I 931002
7. o8 931002
8 ”;;gi' 931002
g OO 531002
o % 931002
1 ”;agi' C gi002
12 02562? 93999
3 OO 93999
14 025[')2?' 93999
15 stggi' 93999
16 0903 93999

2021

CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS:
BCD14 } Héﬁ;u‘s;mssaz |
Bc614' A (.SFMIS/108682“
BCD14 -;WGI;MI;’;GSSSZ
BCO14 | GFMIS/lOBSBZ
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/I-(_];;QZ
B¢D14 NGFMIS/108682
BCD14. GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
scmz[ GFMIS/wsss;z :
BPDWT Pattani Coasta
;'DWT Pattal;; Cogshj _ .
BPDWT Pattani Coasta
BPDWT F;a;ttam Coasta
BPDWT Pattani Coasta

To 31-

Description

Account Status
Alias Name
Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Chegue BC

Accrued Interest Payable

03-2021 Time: -

Chegue No.

INCL R1 10291671

i

Active

THB
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Amount

-090.65 -

0.00
454.00 464.00
10,0900 1056200

| 7 ;;;—06 | 17,888.00
6':3;00 “.;7_4,620.00
7,524.00 32,144.00
| 2,773.83 34,917.83
m 12, 07;8 00 | 46,995.83
.3—6“00 00 : -49,995.83
N 744,00 . 50,739.83
~ 743.00 - 51,482.83
-3,000.00 48,482.83
-2 77;83 A 45,709.00
-743.00 44,966.00
-6,732.00 - 38,234.00
26,156.00

-12,078.00

4700
108682
108682
1086872
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0907

0907



17

18
19
20
2t
22

‘23

24

25

26

28
29
30 .

31

32

33

34

3’

36

37

38
39

10 .

41

42

43

45

45

47

48

49

50

: Tel!e_r P

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

93939

93999 -

93999

93999

93999

93999

931001

" 931001

931001
931001
931001
931001
931001

”;;;55

93999
93999
939§§
93999
931000
K19294
931000

931000

93995

_ Code

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BCD14

BCDl4

BCD:i4

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPOWT -

BPDWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

AL S——

BPDWT

BCD14

BCDl4

BCD14

' BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWTI

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14
PADWP
oo
BCD14

BPOWT

Teansaction

Description

Pattani Coésta

g S e

R B

Pattani Coasta
Pattani Coasta
Pattani "CAoaskta

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/;USGSZ
GFMIS/ 108682
| GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682

. GFMIS/108682

Pattani Coasta

{ - Pattani Coasta

Pattani Coasta

Pattani Coasta

Pattani Coasta

Chegue No.

Amount

-744.00

Tax

Pattani Coasta

. GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/ 108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMISIlUSGBZ

! GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Coasta

Pattani Coasta

Pattani Coasta: .

Pattani Coasta

Pattani Coasta

-
1 GFMIS/108682

9294—1090002271940161 1

GFMIS/ 108682

GFMIS/108682

" Pattani Coasta

-7,524.00

-464.00

-7,326.00

' -10,098.00 °

U

j 200.00

4 Ls0d0

4,200.00

; 749 00

2,219.07

12,984.00

SRR

72,500.00 f

3,000:00

12,080.00

-12,080.00

55,189.64 |

-15,148.00

-464,334.00 |

955.00 |

15,174.84

1,180.00 -

21,738.92

-21,738.92

25,412.00

17,888.00

17,424.00

10,098.0C

0.00

200.00

1,380.00

5,580.0C

6,320.00

8,548.07

11,222.84

7,022.84

4,348,07

4,148.07

3,399.07

1,180.00 -

00
547,890.00
560,874.00
633,374.00
636,374.00
648,454.00
649,634.0C
704,823.64
703,643.64
700,643.64
628,143.64

616,063.64

-151,729.64

152,684.64

137,536.64

152,711.48

174,450.40

152,711.48

0907
0907
aso7
0907
0907
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0907
0907
0907
0507
0907
0907
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0907
{4907
0907
0907
0907
108682
0907
108682
108682

0907



5t -

52

53

54

29-03-

2021
29-03-
2021

30-03-

2021

30-03-
2021

" Transaction -
_Code - -

Teller Id Description Cheque No.  Amount Tax .

93999 BPDWT Pattani Coasta _ E i 1517484 137,536.64 0907
s . MT ERESTI. e s e - .._.i.d.w..h.mm,.m,. FE—— e e )
CB Debit ! L.
90155 CBCA | Round1:CK#10291672TRCER#929CID# | 10291672 55,189.64 B2,347.00 0700
580473 CWTPC _ 10291674 -955.00 . 81,392.00- 0907
90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:917 ICAS INCL R1 . 10291673 ' -81,392.00 | 0.00 0700

¥

) 805,398,07 -806,368.72

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Foueeau quitReuasiavmawizitssdndinrneileldani
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FoUnBuenUszan el suias- wanuussunal sMEUYTUENUIHAN eeceoobod
M U me Hu TR W6, bebe

gaRAAMEBRNITIBILATsWERaal s nUsELaNILY
#n HuelnsEnInen g

Q.00
wirguduiinudngly 0.00
ANGISUENTUNANS 0.00
L‘Tjﬂﬁu S.00
AnssuilausuAsTisuNANSTUTING 0.00
sumsiidrrosiieenuduunue sy .00

wn  Wadeine/daidiavssdlituniuiu .00
whgdufinnmsineRugddy 0.00

aeniedu 0.00
Rurntlaivsudegin o000

gaarundanuluLdanEurNswIANS (Bank statement)
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Account Detail
Account No.  907-6-03374-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  gugSduuazdannmswazidasdadiii Alias Name  sutPiduuasWoiuinsivnsbuednitia
Branch Name  PATTANI BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 30-03-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date: From 01-03-2021 Time: - To 31-03-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

___ Description i :
1 . 931002 | GFMIS/108682 L 17,424.00 1742400 108682
2 0503-2021 93999 Pattani Coasta | | 1742400 000 0907
3 11403-2021 931002 . GEMIS/108682 < - . 65040.00 | 65,040.00 - 108682
! 2L o 9 .. GEMiS/losesz | - s S5090.00 4
4 11032021 931002 | GFMIS/108682 b 1,953.00 7 66,993.00 108682
5 k 23-0342021 580473 ! UﬂClear:957,2_UD.00 - 7327979 __O.UU 66,993.00 907
6  24-03-2021 90172 7 ASOF 23/03/2564 7327979 957,200.00 1,024,193.00 0700
7 24032021 ¢ %0180 . CBCA | SOGASERZABICAS | yo3saos . -957,20000 .. 66,993.00 0700
26-03-202L 93995 BPDWT | Pattani Coasta ! [ 62,778.00 | T 421500 0%
- . ,I s . i anemmm ‘., . I { s e . ‘L,_.m. " e -
9 26032021 :  K19294 . PADWP ‘ -2,279.00 | 19300 0907
e e e i e e LT e
10 30-03-2021 90180 | CBCA : 10354804 -1,936.00 _ 000 0700

-1,041,617 40

Krung Thai Bank Public Company fi'mited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
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YW
BeRRLVEBATNTIBNUN SRR aatyuenyszuavialy 0.00
W RuUHnTEnINmg ©.00
wirgantuiindusngaly 0.00
Asssullausunang 0.00
L‘ﬁﬂﬁu Q.00
AsssudiausunAsiisuianstudind 0.00
suesiidaremhsnuduinnussnieny 000  0.00
wn  WrdeineAdeidlavastentudy 0.00
mhgmtuiinnsiedugsly 0.00
Aeniie sy . 0.00
Gushnilamsudadn eoa 000
sanadmdanululdigoniudInsuAs (Bank statement) .00
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nsolha

Account Detail

Account No.  907-6-04920-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  guSduuasWannmsmsdsedadin Alias Name  euifidurasionnmawindusdniiig
Branch Name PATTANI BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Total OF Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 9.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 04-07-2020

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

i“Transaction Date: From ¢1-03-2021 Time: -

To 31-03-2021 Time: -

. Spedific Period: Today

, Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corperate.banking@ktb.co.th

= v o €, ot s ¥ a’ ¥ y =i v ol A
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Fowineeu @Juéa{fﬂLL's‘i31%3.111‘1ﬂ'l‘ilm’lxLéﬂﬁgﬂ'ﬁrﬁ’]‘d’wﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂﬂﬁ
surAsngelve aniand (avity? cos b-odomz-«)
Al
FotnIusnusann o4 sunA-iieFuRurIwATas EDC
TAHUYTUENUTIAN e@oeolioboe
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UM
paRRUNA BINUTELNTLanent L nUsEANT Y 0.00
win RuenTErIenig 0.00
mirgauduiinidudingsly 0.00
ANSTINLEUNTUIANS 0.00
Lﬁﬂﬁ‘u 0.00
Ansssuiuusunasiisuimstuiind 0.00
suarshdaesmisnuduiniye ey ©.00 ©.00
wn  drdseadefdiansslituntuty .00
vhgnuiuiinnsinefugaly 0.00
nenitedu : 0.00
ﬁuﬁiﬂﬂﬁlﬁm’m%ﬁ:{mn 000  ©.00
ganrviaomuluLTIwanlur1INsUIATS (Bank statement) .00
/
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Krungthai

nsulng

Account Detail

Account No.  907-6-05038-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  gudiduuasdaiatsinsdosdadiin Alias Name -
Branch Name  PATTANI BR. Currency THB
{edger Balance 0.00 Avallable Balance 0.00
Total OO Limit 0.00 Hold Amount .00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC a.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
l.ast Transacticn Date 22-03-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-03~-2021 Time: - To 31-03-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Cheque

No. Amount Tax Bal

‘Teiler Id Transaction Code Description

08:03-2021

3 " TR fr 9077005587 loao00000 20,00000 0907
2 09032021 ITBANK PEDWT 9084 . -20,000.00 ‘ 0.00 0907
i o 0700500066 : . e |

3 10-03-2021 - NA TR fr 907700 7,000.00 0907
' ; G9084

4 12:03-2021 | e POOWT  occo00ss L oe o

5 1503-2021 N/ A ) .1 375000 0907
i | Go0g4

6 . 16032021 . ITBANK PEOWT “oo0saones ; 7 000 0307

7 16032021 . CN/A . Db TRfr907700 : 50,625.00 0907

' - G9084 i i

8 17-03-2021 MeANK . POWT | Concones | 5062500 | 0.00 0307

9 19032021 NA DD TRfr9077005587 31,500.00 | - 31,500.00 0907

10 203020 ©  IEANK | PeOWT  ; So0% | -31,500.00 0.00 0907

| . ' PR

700500066

Total :.

112,875.00 -112,875.Q0
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SN 0705

AAUA 01/03/2021 - 31/03/2021

Tryfisonysviam : 1101020501 Iushnads

wWiwesSudin: 0700500066 ' o ' - : ' 127.125.00
Hoyddushn: 11968 Suqumyudeulumsedafufilaniuifnlszumneih 127,125.00
03.03.2021 0200007603 0 3400002051 0700500066 Q700500066 0.00 17.600.00 109,525.00
©9.03.2021 1500008508 RO 0T0B5K066/64-07 0700500066 0.00 © 2000000

1600000663 RX 9079190757816431 0700500066 0700500066 20,000.00/ 0.00

1900001009 RZ 0700500066/64-07 70300066 20,000.00 0.00 129,525.00
10.03.2021 0200007584 o 3600041750 0700500066 0700500066 000l - 61,540.00

0200007585 o 3600041750 0700500066 0700500066 0.00 3.500.00

0200007586 ¥ : 3600041751 0700500066 0700500066 0.00 1.953.00

1500005682 RO D700500066/64-07 0700500066 ' ; 0.00 20,000.00 42,532.00
12.03.2021 1600006766 RX 9079190758570619 0700500066 0700500066 7,000.00 0.00 49,532.00
15.03.2021 1500008636 RO o 0700500066/64-08 0700500066 0.00 7.000.00 42,532.00
16:03.2021 1600007816 RX 9079190759377466 0700500066 0700500066 3,750.00 0.00 46,282.00
17.03.2021 1500008590 - |RO 0700500066/64-09 _ 0700500066 0.00 3,750.00

1600005758 RX 9079190759610401 0700500066 0700500066 50.625.00 . ' 0.00 93,157.00
18.03.2021 1500000856 RO 0700500066/64-10 07005;00066 0.00 50,625.00 42,532.00
22.03.2021 1600004653 RX 9479190760540997 700500066 0700500066 31,500.00 0.00 74,032.00
23.03.2021 1500000619 RO 0700500066/54-11 . 0700500066 0.00 31.500.00 42,532.00

i

26.03.202t 1500009414 RM 8003100000-066 0700500066 : 564.540.00 0.00 607,072.00
iﬁ_ttt smﬁ'nj:?n?ud;hi ; E 11968 _Kiunuﬁ_uuﬁpiﬂunﬁHﬁ'_‘ﬁ.ﬁ’;;{ﬂ;ﬂ%’uﬁ;iﬂér;um_ﬁﬁq-" : ' o . ‘697..‘4I‘:;.0-0 . 21;?;46.8.0'() ) ] o 607,072.00
feeas squiiuaadudn : 0700500066 697.415.00 317,468.00 ] 607.072.00
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